Thomas&Betts

H400GRA-C

T&B Industrial Fitting

T&B grounding hub made of aluminum
with a size of 4 in.

[General

Type:
Application:

T&B UPC:

T&B Status:
Special Features:

IMaterial:

[Dimension Information
Size (in.):

Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):
Dimension D (in.):
Dimension E (in.):

Rigid and Intermediate Metal Conduit Fittings

Designed for unequalled performance

07511408597

M

CSA approved for use in hazardous locations: Class I, Division 2,
Class Il, Divisions 1 & 2, Groups E, F & G

Zinc

4
5-1/2
2-23/32
1-5/8
1/4
3-7/8




